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22-20
21-13
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２

児 子 和 人

北 岡 波 琉

永 野 晴 揮

大久保誠人

西 岡 伸 高

中 岡 徹 矢

井 上 侑 也

下 元 颯 太

中山優一郎

伊與木隼人

荒 木 穂 孝

松 本 真 月

男子シングルス２部

０ ２

21-16
21-13

21-10
21-14

２

０

21-11
21-19

０

２

19-21
21-13
21- 6
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21-18
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21-12
21-16
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17-21
21-10
21- 8
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０

21-13
21-19
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21-15
21-13
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21- 6
21-14
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21-12
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０

21-18
21-10

２

０

22-20
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21-14
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18-21
21-14
21-18

１

２

7-21
21-11
21-12

２

１

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

２

０

蛭 田 彩 人

佐 野 靖

中 嶋 龍 吾

岡 林 晟 穂

福 永 光 基

石 川 智 也

濱 田 琉 冴

森 沢 悠

丁 野 元 基

岡 林 耕 平

深 田 太 一

和 田 昇 磨

北 憲 二

柳 慎 吾

筒 井 俊 樹

北 川 澪

岡 村 龍 磨

冨士詠ノ介

伊 東 夢 斗



男子シングルス３部

２ ０

21-17
21-13
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２

21-11
21-19

２

０

21-13
21-16

２

０

21-17
21-12

０

２

山 本 憲 矢

弘 田 一 成 （ 炎 ）

筒 井 滉 介

石 川 理 久

岩 崎 颯 太

高 野 敦

松 田 優

佐 藤 魁 斗

胡 和 希

松 永 亘 輝

西 村 直 人

坂 上 宇 宙

小松麟太郎

松 岡 太 郎

勝 敗女子シングルス２部
順

位

川 村 あ や

中 川 結 乃

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 35-84

×

○

5-21

12-21

21- 5

21-12

×

○

9-21

9-21

21- 9

21- 9

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-41

○

×

21- 7

21-17

7-21

17-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 66-60

勝 敗女子シングルス３部
順

位

畠 中 美 咲

前 田 彩 華

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 94-97

×

○

13-21
21-18
18-21

21-13
18-21
21-18

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 105-88

○

×

21-14

24-22

14-21

22-24

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 73-87



男子ダブルス１部

０ ２

21-12
21-19

21-23
21-14
21-13

１

２

21-12
21-15

０

２

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

２

０

21-18
24-22

２

０

天 倉 貴 之
安 岡 伸 也

（吉本組）

中山優一郎
永 野 晴 揮

北 岡 波 琉
荒 木 穂 孝

松 本 真 月
野 田 将 伸

児 子 和 人
下 元 颯 太

西 岡 伸 高
井 上 侑 也

男子ダブルス２部

１ ２

19-21
21- 8
21-17

23-21
22-24
21-11

１

２

21-18
21-19

２

０

18-21
21-12
21-18

２

１

21-11
21- 9

２

０

21-12
21-17

０

２

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

０

２

岡 林 晟 穂

蜜 石 周 平

柳 慎 吾

濱 田 琉 冴

萩 野 彰 一

伊 藤 僚 祐

和 田 昇 磨

福 永 光 基

深 田 太 一

丁 野 元 旗

藤 﨑 直 幹

岡 村 龍 磨

井 上 快 琉

冨士詠ノ介

岡 林 耕 平

石 川 智 也

男子ダブルス３部

０ ２

21- 1
21-17

21- 7
21-12

０

２

21- 7
21-14

２

０

-Ｘ
-Ｘ

０

２

23-21
21-17

２

０

21-15
21-16

０

２

21-12
21-18

０

２

21- 9
21-12

２

０

佐 藤 魁 斗
森 本 大 輝

坂 上 宇 宙
岩 崎 颯 太

高 野 敦
筒 井 滉 介

筒 井 星 魁
大久保貴史

石 川 理 久
胡 和 希

山 本 憲 矢
小松麟太郎

松 田 優
松 永 亘 輝

弘 田 一 成
西 村 直 人

（ 炎 ）

井 上 昂 大
下 村 一 稀

勝 敗
順

位

高 松 一 奈
高橋美由紀

（たまひよ）

杉山加奈子
本田かおり

川 村 あ や
中 川 結 乃

M 1-1

G 3-2

P 94-63

○

×

21- 2

21- 6

2-21

6-21

×

○

16-21
21-13
15-21

21-16
13-21
21-15

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 29-84

×

○

13-21

8-21

21-13

21- 8

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 97-73




